Longboat Key Florida Open House Schedule
Sunday, February 11th, 2018

12 Noon — 4 PM (unless noted otherwise)
Note: This first property is in a Community that does not permit a traditional Open House.
Please contact the agent directly to schedule an appointment time.

MLS # Price Address Phone

Agent

A4208826 $1,599,999 455 Longboat Club Road #PH7 Gigi Silverberg 941-993-3695

This is the list of homes Open on Sunday February 11*" between 12 — 4 PM.

MLS # Price Address Agent Phone Refreshments Gift
Card
Drawing
$349,000 714 Spanish Drive South Mike Seamon 941-586-1802 Yes No
A4205113 $379,500 5591 Gulf of Mexico Drive #7 (12-3) Mary Moore 941-383-5577 Yes Yes
A4206569 $450,000 2301 Gulf of Mexico Drive #55N (1-  MaryJo Violett ~ 941-928-8474  VYes No
4)
A4183352 $465,000 2016 Harbourside Drive #352 (1-4) Taube Levitt 941-356-0743 Yes Yes
A4198704 $499,000 450 Gulf of Mexico Drive #B107 Diana Kryszak 941-993-4078 No No
A4201852 $550,000 580 Jungle Queen Way (1-4) Cathy Meldahl 941-724-7228 No No
A4207965 $639,000 5285 Gulf of Mexico Drive #103 (1-4) Tammy Garner 941-364-4161 No No
A4207689 $799,000 392 Firehouse Lane Leah George 941-780-0597 Yes No
A4208953 $929,000 525 Sloop Lane Lori Carey 941-780-3427 Yes No
A4206086 $995,000 3040 Gulf of Mexico Drive Shari Norwick 941-320-9388 Yes Yes
A4204962 $1,099,000 616 Rountree Drive Sherri Mills 941-350-7112 No Yes
A4195756  $1,100,000 3542 Fair Oaks Lane Leah George 941-780-0597 Yes No
A4192140  $1,100,000 6449 Gulf of Mexico Dr Helen Jaquith 941-726-3076 Yes Yes
A4205731 $1,199,000 810 Tarawitt Drive (2-4) Nancy Endara 941-323-1700 No No
A4150154  $1,295,000 701 Lands End Drive Michael 941-807-0880 Yes Yes
Schepps

A4207379  $1,495,000 623 Buttonwood Drive (1-4) Ryndie Brusco 941-809-6913 No No
A4205829  $1,595,000 580 Broadway Street (11-3) Renne' Rupp 941-447-8251 Yes No
AA4200948  $1,595,000 3529 Fair Oaks Lane Bibi-Ann Allard 941-685-0422 No No

Loan
Officer

Yes



A4203724

New
Home

A4198573

A4194111

N5914603

A4204745

A4208328

A4206037

$1,689,000

$1,845,000

$1,875,000

$1,975,000
$1,995,000

$2,375,000

$2,395,000

$2,650,000

562 Norton Street (11:30-4)

601 Triton Bend

431 North Shore Road (1-4)

3461 Bayou Sound
510 Bowsprit Lane

1630 Harbor Sound Drive (12:30-
4:30)

1640 Harbor Cay Lane

656 Halyard Lane

Mike Seamon

Walter Hackett

Corinna
Gattasso

Janice Perry
Sean Doherty

Robin
Harrington

Judy Beck

Norma
Mladineo

941-586-1802

941-685-3994

941-302-8687

941-228-0848

941-232-8046

941-544-8501

941-320-2825

941-363-1588

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes



