Longboat Key Florida Open House Schedule Sunday, February 11th, 2018 12 Noon – 4 PM (unless noted otherwise) Note: This first property is in a Community that does not permit a traditional Open House. Please contact the agent directly to schedule an appointment time.

MLS #	Price	Address	Agent	Phone
A4208826	\$1,599,999	455 Longboat Club Road #PH7	Gigi Silverberg	941-993-3695

This is the list of homes Open on Sunday February 11th between 12 – 4 PM.

MLS #	Price	Address	Agent	Phone	Refreshments	Gift Card Drawing	Loan Office
	\$349,000	714 Spanish Drive South	Mike Seamon	941-586-1802	Yes	No	
A4205113	\$379,500	5591 Gulf of Mexico Drive #7 (12-3)	Mary Moore	941-383-5577	Yes	Yes	
A4206569	\$450,000	2301 Gulf of Mexico Drive #55N (1- 4)	Mary Jo Violett	941-928-8474	Yes	No	
A4183352	\$465,000	2016 Harbourside Drive #352 (1-4)	Taube Levitt	941-356-0743	Yes	Yes	
A4198704	\$499,000	450 Gulf of Mexico Drive #B107	Diana Kryszak	941-993-4078	No	No	
A4201852	\$550,000	580 Jungle Queen Way (1-4)	Cathy Meldahl	941-724-7228	No	No	
A4207965	\$639,000	5285 Gulf of Mexico Drive #103 (1-4)	Tammy Garner	941-364-4161	No	No	
A4207689	\$799,000	392 Firehouse Lane	Leah George	941-780-0597	Yes	No	
A4208953	\$929,000	525 Sloop Lane	Lori Carey	941-780-3427	Yes	No	
A4206086	\$995,000	3040 Gulf of Mexico Drive	Shari Norwick	941-320-9388	Yes	Yes	Yes
A4204962	\$1,099,000	616 Rountree Drive	Sherri Mills	941-350-7112	No	Yes	
A4195756	\$1,100,000	3542 Fair Oaks Lane	Leah George	941-780-0597	Yes	No	
A4192140	\$1,100,000	6449 Gulf of Mexico Dr	Helen Jaquith	941-726-3076	Yes	Yes	
A4205731	\$1,199,000	810 Tarawitt Drive (2-4)	Nancy Endara	941-323-1700	No	No	
A4150154	\$1,295,000	701 Lands End Drive	Michael Schepps	941-807-0880	Yes	Yes	
A4207379	\$1,495,000	623 Buttonwood Drive (1-4)	Ryndie Brusco	941-809-6913	No	No	
A4205829	\$1,595,000	580 Broadway Street (11-3)	Renne' Rupp	941-447-8251	Yes	No	
	¥1,555,000						

A4203724	\$1,689,000	562 Norton Street (11:30-4)	Mike Seamon	941-586-1802	Yes	No	
New Home	\$1,845,000	601 Triton Bend	Walter Hackett	941-685-3994	No	No	
A4198573	\$1,875,000	431 North Shore Road (1-4)	Corinna Gattasso	941-302-8687	No	No	
A4194111	\$1,975,000	3461 Bayou Sound	Janice Perry	941-228-0848	Yes	No	
N5914603	\$1,995,000	510 Bowsprit Lane	Sean Doherty	941-232-8046	Yes	No	
A4204745	\$2,375,000	1630 Harbor Sound Drive (12:30- 4:30)	Robin Harrington	941-544-8501	Yes	Yes	
A4208328	\$2,395,000	1640 Harbor Cay Lane	Judy Beck	941-320-2825	No	No	
A4206037	\$2,650,000	656 Halyard Lane	Norma Mladineo	941-363-1588	Yes	Yes	Yes